Switch

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

TENDA

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

CS4218-16ET-135 16 PORT16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

LR2218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2GE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

CS4220-16GT-190 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 196W POE SWITCH

S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

TEF1118P-16-150W 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TEG1120P-16-2560W 18PORT 10/100/1000 SWITCH

(CS4220-16GT-135 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-190 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 190W POE SWITCH

PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

315,00

370,00

425,00

428,00

605,00

110,00

149,00

315,00

352,00

425,00

465,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



